T B L L A e S T T e
Ay ,”-J‘,__._-c'_\ X LR 3-8 2aN

i
AT

R et

|

R AR g

AoosFIAT

r ‘ . .)ﬁ' EhE '-7_:-;5 RN ?,’
R i

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO i .
ANDREW D. GRIFFIN 199y 5P -2 PWI2: 02
COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS
$700 N. WAUKEGAN ROAD
MORTON OROYE, IL 60053

UNOFFICIAL COPY

I§776809

AR R LG

94776803

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREFMENT Loan No. 2125708

This instrument iv an Agreement among American National Bank & Trust Company of
Chicage, successor to Comerica Bank - Hilinots, successor (o Manufactuvers Affiliated Trust
Company as Trusice Uider Trusi Agreement dated May 24, 1983, and known as its Trust
Number 9505 ("Montgagor™); Lruce Nichols (*Beneficiary*); Bruce Nichols and N B Finishing .
Company (‘Gualantom ) and COPaERICA BANK -ILLINOQIS, formeriy known as Affiliated ’
Bank, as successor in interest by merger to Affiliated Bank/North Shore National, formerly - A /
known as North Shore National Basit of Chicage and Affiliated Bank/Western National, [/}’
formerly imown as Western National Bara of Cicero ("Lender™).

RECITALS -
A. Martgagor is the owner of the real estate described i Exhibit A hereto ("Real Estate®).
Beneficiary is the sole beneficiary of Mortgagor.

B. OnJune §, 1985, Mortgagor ex=cuted and deliverad to )ender its MNote ("Note”) in the
principal amount of $157,560.00, to evidence a loan in that amount:

C. Te secure payment of the Note, the following documents were ¢xicuted and delivered:

1. A Trust Deed dated Junc 5, 1985 and recorded July 26, 1985 witli ae Recorder
of Deeds of Cook County, Iliinois, as Document Number 85119571 wherein the Mortgagor
mortgaged the Real Estate to Lender.

&
J
2. An Assignment of Lease, Rents and Profits dated june 5, 1985 and recorded July g
26, 1985, with the Recorder of Deeds of Cock County as Document Number 85119572 wherein 8
Mongagor assigned to Lender the rents and income from the Real Estate.

3. A Security Agreement and Coilateral Assignment wherein Beneficiary collaterally
assigned to Lender its beneficial interest in Mongagor.

4, Guaranty wherein Guarantors guaranteed the payment of the Nore,

a0 333-CT1




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

5. A Modification Agreement dated November 12, 1991, and recorded December 13,
199} with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds as Document Number 91656368.

6. An Extension Agreement dated May 24, 1994, and recorded June 2, 1994 with the
Cook County Recordes of Deeds as Document Number 94492236, wherein Mortgagor extended

the matirity date to July 31, 1994,

D. The Noie matures and 1s payable on July 31, 1994. The parties desire to increase the
interest raie under the Note to 10%, maintin the same monthly payments, amortization
schedule, zad extend the maturity date of the Note to November 30, 1994.

WHEREFCRE. Mortgagor and Lender agree to the following:

1. Interest rate unier the Note is hereby increased to ter (10%) percent, monthly payments
and amortization remain the some, the maturity date of the Note is extended 1o November 30,

1994, and a prepayment penal’y is added as follows:

Un any interest payment date nnder this Note, and upen five (5) days written
notice 10 Bank, or at any time vpen any involuntary prepayment, Maker may
prepay this Note in whole or in part upon payment of a premium equal to the sutr
of the discounted net present values of the interesi payments that wouid otherwise
be payabie on the principal amount bewn, prepaid, after reducing each such
interest payment by the amount of interest th2( »would be payable on its respective
due date if the principal amount being prepaic »v2re re-invested at the Current
Market Rate. For these purposes, "Current Market Rale” shall mean a per
annum interest rate equal to one-half percent (1/2%) abuve the rate reasonably
determined by the Bank (based on quotations from estalished dealers) to be in
effect at the prepayment date in the secondary market for the United States
Treasury securities of a comparable amount and with a comparable term fo
maturity as the principal amount to be prepaid. The discount raic for+he above
computation shalt be the Current Markel Rate. A ceriificate shall be sebmitted
by Bank to Maker computing the prepayment premium and shall be prosumed
correct absent manifest error.

Merigagor shall execute and deliver 10 Lender at the execution and delivery of this Agreement
an Amended and Restated Mortgage Note (which is hereby incorporated by reference and
attached hereto as Exhibit "B*) dated as of the date hereof {the "Restated Note"), payable to the
order of Lender in the principal amount of Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Fisty One and
68/100 Dollars ($85,751.68) at the increased interest mate of ten (10%) perceni fixed and
requiring monthly principal and interest payments of One Thousand Eight Hundred Eight and
00/ 100 Dollars ($1,808.00% commencing Auvgust 1, 1994,

2. Except as modified in paragraph [ above,and the Restated Note, all other Loan
Documents remain in full force and effect according to their terms.

08R32L06




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

3. Guarantors unconditionally reaffirm their Guaranty of the obligation of Borrower to
Lender under the provisions of the Noie and Loan Documents.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties have caused this Agreement tu be executed and
delivered on ﬂv_j_uif l , 1994,

American National Bank & Trust Cempany of Chicago,
as Tnmu -1 aiﬂnsaid “'j,’. B r,' P

LR e e L
- ST RIG

T ek ’
Bl uy e Vrabror oy~ - L

: R __.-',_.:vr: RS R H
) / Tops et Coviray 1ty e e gt D !
TN TG gt ‘ -
" »

Suzanne Goldsteln Baxer Yice President

qaidp oo

Artasfatian ped cenired By Apespoas tigtiae)
Earn ard Trudt Compasy of Oh La2; iy Lawey

Attest:

COMERICA BANK - ILLINCIS

t By: @3\/1]2.. /_;QMW}" Uf:

The Beneficiary hcreby acknowledges and consents to the within Loan Modification Agresment
and reaffirms his Mortgagor,

Bruce Nichols /

VHILLY 6




" UNOFEICIAL COPY

The uadersigned hereby acknowledges and consents to the within Modification Agreement and

rexffirms his Guaranty dated Jupé 5, 1985,
) |
Z< ' LA f// i
Bruce Nichols ¢/ 7

The udersignert vreby acknowledges and consents to the within Modification Agreement and
reaffirms its Guaraity of dated June 5, 1985.

/

60RLLY 6




"UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
38

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does herehy

certify that __Buganne Goldaetein Baksr and Yice Prasident
Presidentams , respectively, of American Nauonal Bank &
Trust Cemraay of Chicago, as Trustee as aforesaxd personally known to me to be the same
persons whose names arc subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
in person and zcknowiedged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free
and voluntary ari 271 as the free and voluntary act of said Trusiee, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth.
AUG 2% 1394

GIVEN under my twnd and Nutarial Seal this day of
1994,

L 3
O
“
z3
ne
» ]
L.
wi
MP
D>
<,‘_‘;
L
b
f*
a

PPNARAANNARA
T "OFRCIAL SEAL”
g M.urr:en Salutric

3§  Nolary Fulijc State of ['fincls %
% My Cormision Bapires 1595
Y BB UL i

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
3S

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, Zoes hereby
certify that , Vice-President of Comerica Bank - Nlinois,

perscnally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the otegoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
deliverad the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary

act of said institution, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
_2bth dayof __Augent 1994,
"}

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this

PRSP PP Pl Py PP
WP Pair i

TPOFFICIAL SEAL" | A
TERCGA FENNER T Wi a g0

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF L -

MY COMMESION DS 12037 Notary Public

PRSPPI PP PSP P

GORILLL6




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
35

COTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and tor the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that Bruce Nichols , President of N B Finishing, Inc., personally kaown to me to be
the same pevon whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instryment, appeared before me this
day in persoxi and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the sajd instrument as his own free
and voluntary 4c and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes
therein sei forth.

GIVEN under my %aid and Notarial Seal this __Xbth_ day of 3 “n 3
1994,

W P g ’
L “OFFICIAL \EAL )
E& &IJI o4 A 1 {- -
nm}vEgmc,sr o 4N *u'/f’ oA Jeri]
comssmmes’ 281§ Noary Public
'W

STATE OF iLLINOIS }
SS

COUNTY GF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid. does hereby
certify that Bruce Nichols, personally known to me to be the same person wiiose name s
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persen and acks ovledged
that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own frec and voluntary act for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this __ 24 ™ day of pue},st

*OFFICIAL SEAL" /
TERESA FENNER o
NOTARY B ST CEUMOS | o i

.H&W-.' LR

A
-’I A ?l,;".-;.’




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
PIN: 16-21-306-028-0000

Common Astdress:
1845 S. 55Tk Avenue
Cicero, 1linois 7550

ALL THAT PART OF GLGCK 6 IN GRANT LAND ASSOCIATIGN RESUBDIVISION IN SECTION
21, TOWNSRHIP 39 NOF.TH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
BEGINNING AT A POINT IN TdE FAST LINE OF SOUTH S5TH AVENUE 120.0 FEET NORTH
OF THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST 9T} STREET, THENCE EAST ON A LINE PARALLEL WITH
AND 120.0 FEET NORTH OF THE SOVUTH LINE OF SAID WEST I9TH STREET, EXTENDED
EAST, A DISTANCE OF 160.23 FEET (C A POINT 38.0 FEET WEST OF THE EAST LINE OF
THE 20.0 FOOT EASEMENT GRANTED>? TO THE BALTIMORE AND OHIO. CHICAGO
TERMINAL RAILROAD COMPANY, THENCI. NORTHEASTERLY IN A STRAIGHT LINE 151.08
FEET TO A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF SA17 20.0 FOOT EASEMENT; THENCE WEST ON
A LINE PARALLEL WITH AND 270.0 FEET NOR(¥. OF THE SOUTH LINE GF WEST 19TH
_STREET, EXTENDED EAST, 178.18 FEET TO THE EAST LiNE OF SOUTH 55TH AVENUE;
THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID SCUTH 55TH AVENUE, 150.0 FEET TO
THE POINT OF BEGINNING, iN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Mdmwﬂ‘i’lmrmnu'lhuhdmdemmmbduﬂmnmmuuublowr

MMMprﬂmndhrmﬂ!ﬂwmhmdm:dmoﬂnmﬂiww&ﬂmdwim £41,608.008 dollars
comincing on Y 151 disy 8 Auguat, | B84 ¢ ol n the Tal dury of sach month theresfter untll this Amanded and Restated Motgage Note i haty pald, sxcept thal the
i‘dmﬂw_mimlmmawmmﬁnmﬂ-thn of October, 1984,

" Insarcet shall be valoulated harimnder o the basis of ser~ dayt 11 & month over 3 JE0-dey yewr. I the svent thet the unpald princigsl balsnce of this Morigege
Fota ['Rote”] bovomes dus srul pevably o & date otivr than s fir 1 duy of & calende month. s finst pryment of intersst 5t the rats proviced in thie Nete shall be dus
soid payelly o eiml Jons.

s Nk by wasarad by p aertaly Miorigage, Aselgrument of Liwe 4 and Security Agresiment of svat dits hertwith scscuted by Malter {"hiorigege”! whioh pertaine
'ﬂﬂlﬂ“hﬂuwmnm; Vinwia, st Wgulty desscbed on Exhibh * 2 sisched to the Mottgege [*Red Estete’), and
1 Awtar oasured By the sther Loan and $eeuily dictments [“Lasn Docwr -223°) (se defined In the Martgaga ) off of which doctrments bear aver dite hermwith. which
muﬂ-omh&iﬁ%mmmwm

qukwmd&wﬂwﬁhlhh.ﬂwﬁwﬁlknm:w,&cwm.unmvﬁmuponmmhmrm.m”r

. mﬂlﬂﬂ_hﬂdhpu‘lmnmaMMnM!o\honmuf%Mnﬂmvﬁu-oﬂhﬁnmamﬂmmﬁ
" akrwiee be payebia on the prncipsl amount Salag prepaid, sfter mduting sach (o). intereat Bryment by the smount of interset that woulr! be pryobie
g g roupevtive dus dats ¥ the prindps wrount being propeld wers m-invested s b, O raot Market te. For these s , "Current Migrket Rate®
_dﬂm-nmmm-ﬂhmﬂuﬂmhni!ﬁwﬁurw vamwmwwmmmmmmhm
WotabBehad dasnre) 10 Be 11 offoct ot the prapayment date in the secondery macking fr thy a4 States Trassury weourtties of 4 comparsbie smount and
-ﬂtMmuMnhmmuum The discount fere for tho 2 Sevwe computation thel be the Current Market Rate.
A cottilieate shall e millentted by Bank to Maker Somguling th prussayment pramium sref shal he prizumed comict shrent Manifest svor.

W Maiar o3 30 pay #ny instalment a¢ paymont of princisst or interest ov ciher chege dus hereunder 4 s dom, o H st sy time horeatter the vight to fermclose
o £x0rcen the rumedios wrelisbis uder the Horgege o¢ ather Leen Documants of 1o scosiarats this Nota shall secr o to/the Fayes undsr sy of the provisions contsined
I thia Note, tha kiorigage, or the sther Loan Documents, inchuding, witheut Issiistion, bry restan ol the Reed Ensteor e ¥ prit thersof cf arry gl oquitsbis or beneficial
Intornst tharalns, boing seid, sesigned, ransfaned, comvayed, mortgeged or othersise Bened of crcumbersd 10 or in Tuvor (38 &1y parTy offad "han Payss. or by mason
of Maker or svy benaficiary of Mahar ciher han Prres, of by racon 6 Maluer of Sny bencficiary of MEke! entering in'o sy oomtree! or agrewment for ey of the
Mrhgobig. s i 48 sy Wnk Tueatter aevy ather delsufl occurs under the Morigegs, this Note. Guarenty. if sy, of this Kote or vy 2 the Losn Documante, and Maker
Fulle 10 4\re the Seme WIthin the time paviod, H any, provided fer curing the same undes the terme of the Mortgege or other Ladn “cv cments. then st the option ard
sluttion of tha Fiyes, and witheut Rurther netice, JEacs of opportunity (e curs, the srtire unpaid principsl belence SUrE Mxting harsund’ ., . KNr with ol interest scered
thamon, may be scoslersind and Becoms mmadistely dus and payabis ot the place af payment sloressld.

In caes the Figint W socelrane this Nois ehall sccrus by mason of any of the svants of defeull eferved o = the prceding accagrioh, o ke of o in sddition to
vy other A o muTady hen svallshls under tula Note of the other Lose Documents, the Payse shall have the nght end option, without fu hoy patice. te implement,
o80? vl from T dety of debault, e "Detault Rete” (as hstemaltae detirrsd) 1o the entirs principsl batance outstanding under the Nots and all scorued intarest tharson.
For puspesss a7 tine Note, the "Delecit Rets® shall e the srine 1ats plus sbx [E%} parcent (P + 81, The tarm prire rate meanc the prime commercisl rate of the Peysd,
such Tate Ieing chamgad Hoky ting (5 tie &8 setablithed or snounced by Prpss.  Fricss dose Aoy meen the lawaest interes( rale offecsd dy Perea lram time 1o ime.

Without Rwhing the feregning. the Payes shall have the sption in Reu of of in Midition to sccelerstion and/or implsmenting tha Detaudt Rule andicr exerciring sny
other righn or remedy, 40 "equire that Makar shall ey Ot Payse 4 lets parnent charge equad (o five (5% parcent for sach dolise of sny monthiy paymant not receved
within tan 1103 days o when dus i gartielly deiray the sdditianal sxpansa inciden to the handing wd processing uf paci dus saymects. The forsgoing iste payment
sharge shad apply individuslly 10 off post dus pavments and shak be subject.ta ru dady pro rats sdjustiment ar reduction.

Tovs 0 of the sessncs hireof.

Maker, Tor Xpal aral g sUCCREIOTY Ghd Sesignd, setatey. Meirs, ol gacsonal represontadves, and sach co-maker, sndorss of guarantor, if sy, of e Note, for
Wiz sancaeecit sl dnsigny. setatas, heir;, wad parsonal sepresent stives, henby Lorever wahttl pressatment, protast and demand, notice of protest, demand, dishanar
and nerrpeyriont of this Hot, snd o othwe noticee tn connection with the delivery, scceptence. performance. defeult or enforcensent ¢f the gaymen of this Note and
sosbras snd reoumees st ights to the bene it of arry statuis of Bmitatione end sy mor stodum, WPrsissment, sismpnon £ homeatesd lew now gravkded of which
oy harsly be provided by by fedacel of state siotute or Sacisines, inchuding bt not Simited to sxempTions frovided by of allowed undie ihis Bankniptzy Cade, sguntl
the sntorcemont ard collestien of the obligations evidencad oy thin Hote, and sny and o¥ ampesdments, substitutions, sxtensions, renawale, o ssen and modifications
horsct. Nehar sgreed 1o oy oll 60414 vl sxpenssd al collection snd snforcemant of The Note when incurmed, ingluding Fayes's attomaye’ fset snd lagal and court costa.
nthuding sty Incumed or: sppeal of i connactionwirk, Banlouptey o inschency, whather of nOt sy lawiuit of Drocesdang iv wver fled with respact horeto. Ko extsnsions
of thwe of the =2 nent of this Nots of By inetallert hereo! of sy otkst modification. amendment ¢ forbearanca mads by sgreament with any carson now of here attsr
Sabis for the paymant of this Nots shall sperets 1o Mesee. dlschergs. nadity, changa o7 affect the §abity of any co-maker, endorser, quarsmiol of eny other person
with ragard t= this Ntte, sther in whoils: or in part.

GORILLYE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PAGE I OF EXHIRIT B

Mo talluos on the pan of Payes of vy holder herao! 20 8X06Ciea any right of reerady hersundes, whether balcrs or sfter the orcurrehce of & Cufautt. shell constitune
o warver thersct, and na wanar o eny past dalsult chall coneitute & wabver of ary futurs default or cf any cther defsult. ho (siure 10 scoslerste the dubt avidenced
hersby by resson of default hersinder, or scoaptance of 8 past dus instuliment. or indulgence grented frow tims to time shall bs construed 1o be & waiver of ths nght
mtuhluponwwMu&@ummlwnmmum.wtomumammw-.o-“bew‘au-
rovetion of thie late or ae 3 "sinsistersord of the debt evidenoed herel:y OF 88 & wolver o1 such right o sucelerstion ar sy othar righi, o1 be construed so ee to preciude
the exercies of any right which the Payss or any holder heteo! may heve. whether by the lrwa of tha stxte goveming this Note. by ep {, or oth e, wnd None
of the foregoing shall opaesta to rolesss, changs or afiect the kablity ©f Maker or ey slor, o of in ol this Nots, end Makec and sach co-makss,
m-ﬂmmww“mnﬂd-wmumuwu.ﬂgmmmm-nawmwmahww the
lcfnohu This Nota may no? be modifled or amended orally, dut ordy by an sgresment in writing signad by te party sgsinst whom such agsemen ic sought to be

mmmmwmummmnhummmam&unm and Tedaral laws and judiclel docwions. Howsver
i aevy provisione, govielon, or poction of eny provision In this Note s found by & cowrt of competent jurledictinn 1o be in violation of any applicable iocal. stals or federsl
onfinancs, siatuts, law, oc sdminlstrative or pedicial decision, or public policy. and i such court would dedler such portion. provision or provisicne of this Note to be
Begel, Mvvalid, unlewtil. void or ununforcesivie 2 written, then it is the idtent of ad parties hareto thel such poartion, provision br provisionas shsll be given torce and etfec”
to the Wmmmﬂﬂlymhﬁivdﬂ“m and that tha remainder of this Note shall bs construed ss i such llegal, vehe, uniewfut, w4
or da portion., p lon oF g 5 wars povarabls ard (w01 cnntained tUsersin, and that the rights. oblgatioiis snd intersst of the Maker snd the hoider he a0l
under tha remainder of ths Nots shall contisus in hal force end sffect.
Almm“wwm.mmmnmnhmwmwwnm wh ither By Iason of advancemernt of the
Serats oimdhwwhd-mhunl of ctherwias, shall the ainount paid of mp”ed 10 be pald to the holders hersa! for the

uss torbasracne or detemt’ s 04 he io be od t The high tawhat 1ate paiTRiesisdy under ECable ivwes. ¥, from any chocumslances
W.Mﬁmr.»ﬂ.ﬂhﬂf“mumhaﬂn“nlvm ribed by lsw which & cowt of COMPEtent urbediction may deem
Sppic able hersto, then ipee fac.o te Sbilgstion to be fulflled shak e reduced to the Bmit of such validily, snd iY urder ey Chcumesnurs the holder heteof shal aver
recatve 80 Interent o smount wihic ' w 'l anDeed th higheet iswiul rete. such amount which would be excessive iInterset shat be applied to the red: of the unpsid
cincipsl bed dus e dar and 17 4 & the payment of kderest.

This Nots shall inure ta the Kam 7, 7. Tha Peyse srw ite and ° snd shall bs bindlig upon the undersigned snd its SLCCESPOE and BEsigns. As
weed .eenn, the term “Peves” shel mase 2. inchade the and igna of the deatified payss ard the hoided or halders of thws Nots from time to tme

Makar aclirevisdges snd sprass thax ¥ o~ Mots srwil the rights snd obligetions o ol partiss hersunder ehell be gowverned by snd construed under the laws of
the Stete of Einols; Wl that the «iiligstion eviler Se ) by this Nots B 80 sxemot trenesoticn under the Trnth-in-Lending Act, IEU5.C Sec. 1801 ot waq . [t that eaid

obligsdan i a “agiry laan” widch ooty 8o i the pusview o S Aey, St oh. 1 7. pata. B404. Ban. 411 oIt BS1) and iiv) That the proceads of tha losn
avidenced by this Note vwvill not be vesd for the <srohaes of registared squity securities within the purdew of Ragulstion "G" kewed by the Josrd of Orvern e of the
Federai Revsarve Sywisem.

The obligations of the Maker of this Mote shat bo. v .t and primery and when the contsxt 21 conctruction ol the temms of 1his Nots so equind. =L words usked
n the singuier hemein shall by desmed i have besn used K. the pt<al and the masculine shall intiuds the fermining and nevter. Thie Nots shall ke the jobrt and several
obligation of sl akers, sweliss. FUshinrion sl andorsers. i d sh il b biwding upon them wnd 1 8k auscosssor and sssigne.

mmtﬂhmw-dmhudhwlm*mmmdﬂns;mo!Ano-s

e y agerees and we mnd sulbmits ¥ Y ton of arey oot Al genesal jurkediction In the Siate of Binois, byt huather sgreas thm
mﬁ'm-ﬂnmmah““ddn?amswnmuwmhommum“mhmhdwof%m Etove of Mmois,
in sy Uriked Bt Dietrict Court d within the State of Binole ¥ chy v the United Stetes Diutrict Count for the Northem Distrct of Binois, Cavtem Division, #

such court shiell hawve halsdicton over the eulject matter, with (eapecl 1o A wasl procesding ardeing cut of o relsted 1o this Note snd irrevocably weives any right thet
may sxist with rseapact te a hoy of pary trial s sight to renefer or changs v vanue.
8Y SIGNING THIS NOTE, u ote aivd g to the terme anv’ ooy wnants comtalned in this Note.

PAGE 2 OF EXHIRIT B




* UNOFFICIAL COPY

PAGE 3 OF EXHIBIT A

Laswl Truwt Makor

This Kot ts ssowuted by the undemigned, not parsanally, but as Trottee s sloreseid. in the exercice af the power snd suthorlty coenferred Upon and vastsd in
it 20 such Trastes, snd itis sxpressly uncerstoad and sgresd by Payes snd by svery persan naw or herssftor hokdng this Hote of clsiming srry right of security hereundsr
St nothing harein 00 in the Mortaage shall Be sonetrued se creating sny Leblity on 1aid Trustes perconaly 10 pay 46k) Note or sy interset that may sccrus thereon,
n-mmmmwum.wm,mm@hmmmomﬁpumwmaw Fayea's fight of recovery on
U’ﬂM.ﬂnmuﬂwhmwm-dmolﬂnthhtlhandmwnudwvmmovd&wulm{cfﬂummmi
-donr-mﬂuhm-urlnllummmhﬂwdmwﬂuw,mwmaummomhmnmdmm Loan Dacuments.

EXECUTED AND DELIVERED s rTacago, Sincie #s of this day of .19

L ol Bank & T Compaery of Chicego, successoric Comerncs
HMeruf. 3 Atfiisted Trust ol

nat perschally, but as Yiustee

Truwt o, 2505

Deted  May 24, 1985

PAGE 3 OF EXHIBIT B




